CSM_NX-PD_PF_PC_TBX_DS_E_3_2
1
NX-series   System Unit
NX-PD/PF/PC/TBX
Power Supply Unit, Power Connection
Unit, and FG Terminal Expansion Unit
for NX-series
• Provide stabilised power to the internal circuits of NX I/O Units.

3
NX-PD_PF_PC_TBX
Ordering Information
International Standards
• The standards are abbreviated as follows: U: UL, U1: UL(Class I Division 2 Products for Hazardous Locations), C: CSA, UC: cULus, UC1: cULus
(Class I Division 2 Products for Hazardous Locations), CU: cUL, N: NK, L: Lloyd, CE: EC Directives, and KC: KC Registration.
• Contact your OMRON representative for further details and applicable conditions for these standards.
Additional NX Unit Power Supply Unit
Additional I/O Power Supply Unit
I/O Power Supply Connection Unit
Shield Connection Unit
Unit type Product Name Power supply
voltage
NX Bus power supply
capacity
NX Unit power
consumption Model Standards
NX Series
System Unit
Additional NX Unit
Power Supply Unit
24 VDC
(20.4 to 28.8 VDC) 10 W max. 0.45 W max. NX-PD1000 UC1, N, L,
CE, KC
Unit type Product Name Power supply
voltage
I/O power feed
maximum current
NX Unit power
consumption Model Standards
NX Series
System Unit
Additional I/O Power
Supply Unit
5 to 24 VDC
(4.5 to 28.8 VDC)
4 A
0.45 W max.
NX-PF0630
UC1, N, L,
CE, KC
10 A NX-PF0730
Unit type Product Name
Number of I/O
power
terminals
Current capacity of
I/O power terminal
NX Unit power
consumption Model Standards
NX Series
System Unit
I/O Power Supply
Connection Unit
IOG: 16 terminals 4 A/terminal max. 0.45 W max. NX-PC0010 UC1, N, L,
CE, KC
IOV: 16 terminals 4 A/terminal max. 0.45 W max. NX-PC0020 UC1, N, L,
CE, KC
IOV:8 terminals
IOG:8 terminals 4 A/terminal max. 0.45 W max. NX-PC0030 UC1, N, L,
CE, KC
Unit type Product Name Number of shield terminals NX Unit power
consumption Model Standards
NX Series